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Pacific Meeting Participants
May 17-19, 2011

American Samoa 

Jean Anderson
Part C Consultant/EDHI Coordinator
UH/AS Dept. of Health
PO Box 552
Pago Pago, AS 96799
Phone: (684) 252-7455
Fax: (684) 699-4984
drjeanasuega@yahoo.com

Nadya Langkilde
Service Coordinator
Part C Program
P.O. Box 7477
Pago Pago, AS 96799
Phone: (684) 731-6107
Fax: (684) 699-4984
nadya.langkilde@helpinghands-as.org

Iris Leota
Program Director
American Samoa Special Education
P.O. Box 4660
Pago Pago, AS 96799
Phone: (684)633-7704
Fax: (684)633-7707
Opihi63@hotmail.com

Sue Scanlan 
Data/Systems Manager
ASG DOH Part C
P.O. Box 7477
Pago Pago, AS 96799
Phone: (684) 699-4990
Fax: (684) 699-4984 
sue.scanlan@helpinghands-as.org







Ruth Teo 
Program Coordinator
Helping Hands Early Intervention Program
P.O. Box 7477
Pago Pago, AS 96799
Phone: (684) 699-4987
Fax: (684) 699-4984
ruth.teo@helpinghands-as.org

Eti Uiagalelei
Service Coordinator/Infant Educator
Part C - Helping Hands
P.O. Box 7477
Fagaima
Pago Pago, AS 96799
Phone: (684) 699-4990
Fax: (684) 699-4984
Eti.Uiagalelei@helpinghands-as.org

Joyce Ursolino 
Physical Therapist
Part C American Samoa
P.O. Box 6245
Pago Pago, AS 96799
Phone: (684) 258-6492
Fax: (684) 699-4984
joyce.ursolino@helpinghands-as.org

Heather Wilson
Psychologist
AS Early Intervention Program
P.O. Box 7477
Pago Pago, AS 96799
Phone: (684) 699-4990 
Fax: (684) 699-4984
heathersaipan@yahoo.com



Federated States of Micronesia 

Arthur Albertson
Chief Executive
Special Education Programs & Services
P.O. Box P
Centerpoint Building
Pohnpei, FSM 96941
Phone: (691) 320-8982/1055
Fax: (691) 320-5924
Arthur.Albert@fsmed.fm

Cynthia Saimon 
Early Childhood Special Education
Special Education Programs & Services
P.O. Box P
Centerpoint Building
Pohnpei, FSM 96941
Phone: (691) 320-8982/1055
Fax: (691) 320-5924
Cynthia.Saimon@fsmed.fm

Guam 

Patricia Mantanona 
Program Coordinator IV
DOE, GEIS
P.O. Box DE
Hagatna, Guam 96932
Phone: (671) 300-5776
ppmantanona@gdoe.net

Cathy Tydingco 
SPC/Program Coordinator (Part C and Part B Preschool)
Guam DOE, Special Education Division 
PO Box DE
Hagatna, Guam 96932
Phone: (671) 300-1329/5816
cbtydingco@gdoe.net

Marshall Islands 

Imelda Bungitak
Early Childhood Teacher
Ministry of Education
P.O.Box 3178
Majuro, MH 96960
Phone: (692) 625-2047
Fax: (692) 625-3861
tenosj@yahoo.com




Karen Dribo 
Special Education Specialist
5068, Ebeye
Ebeye, RMI 96970
Phone: (692) 329-3128
Fax: (692) 329-3890
karendribo@yahoo.com

Teikla Enos 
Special Education Specialist
Ministry of Education
P.O. Box 3179
Majuro, MH 96960 
Phone: (692) 625-4043/8398
Fax: (692) 625-3861
tenosj@yahoo.com

Miles Kawatachi 
Consultant
RMI MOE
PO Box 11556
Honolulu, HI 96828
Phone: (808) 383-8350
kawatachm001@hawaii.rr.com

Northern Mariana Islands 

Suzanne Lizama 
Part B and C Coordinator
Public School System
Box 1370
Saipan, MP 96950
Phone: (670) 237-3029
Fax: (670) 237-3029
lizamasuzanne@gmail.com

Palau

Lovey Alfonso
Preschool Teacher
Special Education Program
P.O. Box 189
Koror, Palau 96940 
Phone: (680) 488-2668
Fax: (680) 488-5808
love_inawo75@yahoo.com



Crystal Meltel 
Special Education Teacher, Preschool
Special Education Program Ministry of Education
P.O. Box 189
Koror, Palau 96940
Phone: (680) 488-2568
Fax: (680) 488-5808
crystalmeltel@palaumoe.net

Helen Sengebau 
Special Education Program Coordinator
Special Education Program
P.O. Box 189
Ministry of Education
Koror, Palau 96940
Phone: (680) 488-2568
Fax: (680) 488-5808
spedcor@palaunet.com

TA Providers 
 
Chris Case 
Project Manager
WRRC
1268 University of Oregon
Eugene, OR 97403
Phone: (541) 346-0364
Fax: (541) 346-0322
cacase@uoregon.edu

Ann Bailey
Associate Director
NCRRC
5 Pattee Hall, 150 Pillsbury Dr. SE
Minneapolis, MN 55455
Phone: (612) 624-1158
Fax: (612) 624-9344
baile045@umn.edu

Elaine Eclavea 
TA Provider Guam CEDDERS
CNMI PSS 
Dean Circle 
UOG Station
Mangilao, Guam 96923
Phone: 6.72E+09
Fax: 6.72E+09
elaine.eclavea@guamcedders.org




Christina Kasprzak
Associate Director
NECTAC/ECO
517 S. Greensboro St.
Carrboro, NC 27603
Phone: (919) 962-2783
Fax: (919) 966-7463
christina.kasprzak@unc.edu

Grace Kelley 
Program Manager
SERRC
75 Technacenter Drive
Montgomery, AL 73112
Phone: (405) 642-1039
Fax: (334) 244-3101
gkelley3@cox.net

Anne Lucas
TA Specialist
NECTAC/WRRC
517 S. Greensboro St.
Carrboro, NC 27603
Phone: (804) 379-3833
anne.lucas@unc.edu

Jane Nell Luster 
Senior Manager
DAC
5261 Highland Rd., PMB 131
Baton Rouge, LA 7080
Phone: (225) 267-4024
Fax: (225) 267-4228
jluste@lsuhsc.edu

Caroline MaGee 
TA Provider
WRRC
1268 University of Oregon
Eugene, OR 97403
Phone: (541) 346-0352
Fax: (541) 346-0322
magee@uoregon.edu

Naomi Younggren 
CSPD Coordinator
DOD Army
CMR 422 Box 722 
APO, AE 9067
Phone: 0049-171-778-7064
naomi.younggren@gmail.com
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